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1     Leif Kohler            M2029         1/23    5:21       16:33
2     Kevin McGinnis         M4049         1/31    5:37       17:25
3     Hans Hanson            M2029         2/23    5:48       17:57
4     Mark Steen             M4049         2/31    6:10       19:06
5     Larry Degroen          M4049         3/31    6:16       19:25
6     Reece Lumsden          M3039         1/30    6:31       20:12
7     Stew Jones             M4049         4/31    6:38       20:31
8     William Waters         M5059         1/17    6:38       20:33
9     Kenneth Diamond        M5059         2/17    6:45       20:53
10    Susan Kloek            F2029         1/58    6:45       20:56
11    Susan Pappalardo       F4049         1/59    6:49       21:08
12    Alexander Ermolaev     M3039         2/30    6:58       21:35
13    Jeffrey Burr           M4049         5/31    7:00       21:42
14    Jason Young            M3039         3/30    7:01       21:43
15    Danny Walker           M2029         3/23    7:01       21:44
16    Grady Olson            M1519          1/9    7:04       21:52
17    Kelsey Sheppard        F2029         2/58    7:04       21:53
18    Amir Mohazzabfar       M2029         4/23    7:07       22:04
19    Patrick Smutz          M2029         5/23    7:08       22:05
20    Nancy Dunbar           F3039         1/71    7:08       22:06
21    David Bowermaster      M4049         6/31    7:09       22:08
22    James Hyman            M14&U         1/16    7:17       22:33
23    Todd Hunt Jr           M1519          2/9    7:22       22:48
24    Kirsten Garner         F2029         3/58    7:23       22:51
25    Vadim Dmitriev         M2029         6/23    7:26       23:00
26    Hans Ravnas            M4049         7/31    7:28       23:08
27    Evan Ellefsen          M14&U         2/16    7:29       23:12
28    Andrea Clemons         F2029         4/58    7:32       23:21
29    Nate Kearney           M14&U         3/16    7:32       23:21
30    Jennifer Hanson        F3039         2/71    7:34       23:25
31    Roy Sandoval           M2029         7/23    7:38       23:38
32    Kirsten Purdy          F4049         2/59    7:39       23:41
33    Paul Casey             M3039         4/30    7:42       23:52
34    Mark Gibson            M4049         8/31    7:43       23:53
35    Ben Alton              M2029         8/23    7:43       23:53
36    Anna Hill              F14&U         1/18    7:43       23:55
37    Matthew Radliff        M2029         9/23    7:44       23:57
38    Francesca Carmichael   F4049         3/59    7:46       24:02
39    Kyle Hansen            M1519          3/9    7:48       24:10
40    Scott Fannin           M4049         9/31    7:53       24:24
41    Fred Nichols           M4049        10/31    7:53       24:24
42    Lisa Switzer           F4049         4/59    7:57       24:36
43    Paul Hansen            M3039         5/30    7:57       24:36
44    Michelle Taylor        F3039         3/71    7:57       24:37
45    Mike Bawolak           M5059         3/17    8:01       24:49
46    Lisanne Olsen          F2029         5/58    8:01       24:50
47    Jenni Lopez            F2029         6/58    8:04       24:58
48    Mai Maki               F3039         4/71    8:04       24:59
49    Susan Ulric            F4049         5/59    8:06       25:04
50    Bri Caldar             F2029         7/58    8:09       25:14
51    Chad Carver            M3039         6/30    8:11       25:20
52    David Clemons          M5059         4/17    8:11       25:22
53    Holt Maki              M14&U         4/16    8:14       25:29
54    Erin Bell              F3039         5/71    8:14       25:30
55    Aaron Good             M1519          4/9    8:20       25:50
56    Michelle Renee         F5059         1/33    8:21       25:53
57    Katrina Schwieterman   F3039         6/71    8:22       25:56
58    Todd Hunt Sr           M4049        11/31    8:23       25:58
59    Gwen Carmichael        F14&U         2/18    8:24       26:00
60    Chris Potter           F1519          1/6    8:24       26:02
61    Lyndsy Kline           F2029         8/58    8:24       26:02
62    Carrie Atwood          F3039         7/71    8:25       26:05
63    Ben Zapata             M5059         5/17    8:26       26:08
64    Tory Haschak           F4049         6/59    8:27       26:10
65    Tim Potter             M4049        12/31    8:27       26:10
66    Luciano Hunziker       M4049        13/31    8:28       26:15
67    Aubrey McFadyen        F2029         9/58    8:29       26:16
68    Raymond Cook           M2029        10/23    8:29       26:16
69    Justin Roth            M2029        11/23    8:29       26:16
70    Josh Kimbrell          M2029        12/23    8:29       26:18
71    Pasquale Demaio        M3039         7/30    8:30       26:19
72    Helen Tsao             F4049         7/59    8:31       26:23
73    Michael Paulou         M14&U         5/16    8:32       26:28
74    Vanessa Penski         F2029        10/58    8:34       26:33
75    Christopher Reynolds   M14&U         6/16    8:37       26:42
76    Mac Skimming           M3039         8/30    8:38       26:45
77    Brent Stach                           0/0    8:41       26:53
78    Steve Darr             M5059         6/17    8:44       27:04
79    Janessa Darr           F14&U         3/18    8:44       27:05
80    Chang Choi             M3039         9/30    8:47       27:11
81    Jean Brockenbrough     F6069         1/11    8:47       27:12
82    Tiffany McAuslan       F3039         8/71    8:51       27:25
83    Nicholas Mohazzabfar   M1519          5/9    8:51       27:26
84    Richard Wood           M5059         7/17    8:52       27:29
85    Christina Brockman     F2029        11/58    8:54       27:34
86    Lesley Everett         F2029        12/58    8:55       27:37
87    Kelli Primavera        F2029        13/58    8:55       27:37
88    Nadia Lucas            F14&U         4/18    8:57       27:45
89    Chris Wheaton          M3039        10/30    9:00       27:54
90    Tracey Warren          M3039        11/30    9:00       27:54
91    Chris Sexauer          F4049         8/59    9:01       27:57
92    Michael Gluck          M5059         8/17    9:04       28:06
93    Carrie Umland          F4049         9/59    9:06       28:11
94    Monica German          F3039         9/71    9:07       28:15
95    Kevin Hansen           M4049        14/31    9:10       28:22
96    Mekenna Mossman        F14&U         5/18    9:10       28:24
97    Angel Cruzado          M3039        12/30    9:14       28:36
98    Kimberlee Hansen       F3039        10/71    9:15       28:40
99    Ryan Mossman           M14&U         7/16    9:15       28:41
100   Mike Mossman           M4049        15/31    9:16       28:42

Generated March 27, 2026 at 1:58 PM 1/4



Kirkland Half Marathon & 5K - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Donald Chen            M2029        13/23    9:17       28:45
102   Abei Richardson        F3039        11/71    9:19       28:51
103   Savi Sakouthong        F3039        12/71    9:19       28:52
104   Scott Shell            M3039        13/30    9:19       28:53
105   Jeff Heinz                            0/0    9:20       28:54
106   Tom Lucas              M3039        14/30    9:23       29:06
107   Danny Lucas            M14&U         8/16    9:24       29:06
108   Erin Leonard           F4049        10/59    9:24       29:08
109   Brad Bogar             M5059         9/17    9:25       29:11
110   Milly Metz             F3039        13/71    9:27       29:17
111   Jason Pedwell          M2029        14/23    9:28       29:21
112   Kate Travaille         F2029        14/58    9:30       29:26
113   Julie Hill             F2029        15/58    9:30       29:27
114   Annalise Ellefsen      F14&U         6/18    9:30       29:27
115   Mike Samuel            M4049        16/31    9:31       29:29
116   Lile Ellefsen          F4049        11/59    9:31       29:29
117   Yumiko Hamanaka        F3039        14/71    9:32       29:31
118   Izzy Mischer           F14&U         7/18    9:36       29:44
119   Todd Munsey            M3039        15/30    9:36       29:45
120   Erin Axton             F3039        15/71    9:37       29:49
121   Helena Schwenter       F3039        16/71    9:37       29:49
122   Sharon Davis           F3039        17/71    9:38       29:50
123   Lisa Woods             F3039        18/71    9:39       29:55
124   Gary Granquist         M3039        16/30    9:40       29:58
125   Liz Vona               F3039        19/71    9:41       30:01
126   Sarah Bassingthwaighte F4049        12/59    9:42       30:02
127   Simon Goldberg         M1519          6/9    9:43       30:06
128   Jerry Kurtti           M4049        17/31    9:44       30:09
129   Luchia Avakiantz       F4049        13/59    9:44       30:10
130   Ben Goldberg           M1519          7/9    9:45       30:14
131   Allison Snell          F1519          2/6    9:46       30:16
132   Andrew Rosenberg       M4049        18/31    9:47       30:18
133   Connie Arney           F5059         2/33    9:47       30:19
134   Janet Schneider        F3039        20/71    9:50       30:27
135   Yuri McClinton         F2029        16/58    9:51       30:31
136   Court Jones            M70UP          1/1    9:55       30:44
137   Sean McClinton         M2029        15/23    9:55       30:44
138   Mendy Kim              F2029        17/58    9:55       30:44
139   Robert Pease           M3039        17/30    9:56       30:46
140   Marel Pease            M3039        18/30    9:56       30:46
141   Jennifer Cruze         F2029        18/58    9:57       30:48
142   Jenifer Haard          F3039        21/71    9:57       30:49
143   Teresa Bogart          F5059         3/33   10:00       30:59
144   Colleen Moffitt        F3039        22/71   10:01       31:01
145   Rachel Ashmore         F3039        23/71   10:01       31:02
146   Richard Ostrander      M6069          1/4   10:03       31:10
147   Michael Wisler                        0/0   10:05       31:14
148   Auna Roberds           F1519          3/6   10:05       31:14
149   Clara Amorosi          F1519          4/6   10:05       31:14
150   Shauna Wisler                         0/0   10:05       31:16
151   Livia Amorosi          F14&U         8/18   10:06       31:17
152   Cameron Carmichael     M14&U         9/16   10:07       31:22
153   Karen Smith            F5059         4/33   10:08       31:23
154   Aleck Skalatsky        M1519          8/9   10:10       31:29
155   Lisa Garrett           F4049        14/59   10:10       31:30
156   Maggie Johnescu        F4049        15/59   10:10       31:30
157   Starr Niego            F4049        16/59   10:11       31:34
158   Michael Oneppo         M2029        16/23   10:12       31:35
159   Jennifer Richardson    F2029        19/58   10:14       31:44
160   Ron Richardson         M5059        10/17   10:14       31:44
161   Arthur Emmons          M14&U        10/16   10:15       31:47
162   Karen Smith            F3039        24/71   10:15       31:47
163   Elvira Ketterling      F4049        17/59   10:16       31:47
164   Deanne Emmons          F3039        25/71   10:16       31:49
165   Daniel Schwartz        M1519          9/9   10:19       31:58
166   Katie Whitmore         F2029        20/58   10:20       32:00
167   Robin Lake             F3039        26/71   10:21       32:04
168   Sarah Englund          F2029        21/58   10:23       32:09
169   Grace Jensen           F14&U         9/18   10:23       32:11
170   Jim Schwarting         M4049        19/31   10:24       32:13
171   Kelly Schwarting       F4049        18/59   10:24       32:13
172   Joanne Gainen          F6069         2/11   10:26       32:20
173   David Paup             M6069          2/4   10:26       32:20
174   Patricia Friel         F4049        19/59   10:28       32:25
175   Nancy Goldberg         F4049        20/59   10:29       32:30
176   Susan Amorosi          F5059         5/33   10:30       32:33
177   Sophie Goldberg        F14&U        10/18   10:31       32:34
178   Rebecca Boyer          F3039        27/71   10:32       32:37
179   Shelley Kloba          F4049        21/59   10:33       32:41
180   Liz Reeves             F4049        22/59   10:34       32:44
181   Marcia Delaurenti      F5059         6/33   10:34       32:44
182   Norman Schwamberg      M5059        11/17   10:34       32:45
183   Ronda Edwards          F3039        28/71   10:34       32:46
184   Crissy Lewis           F2029        22/58   10:36       32:51
185   Karen Wallace          F4049        23/59   10:36       32:52
186   Brook McDaniel         F3039        29/71   10:37       32:53
187   Nicole Edwards         F3039        30/71   10:37       32:54
188   Bryant Luke            M2029        17/23   10:37       32:54
189   Angela Tepper          F2029        23/58   10:37       32:54
190   Danielle Voeller       F3039        31/71   10:37       32:54
191   Jackie Hefferman       F3039        32/71   10:38       32:56
192   Miranda Stach          F2029        24/58   10:41       33:05
193   Carol Dullmeyer        F4049        24/59   10:45       33:17
194   Karin Mathews          F3039        33/71   10:46       33:21
195   Jennifer Fisher        F2029        25/58   10:46       33:22
196   Bryon Craig            M3039        19/30   10:46       33:22
197   Erich Mahr             M5059        12/17   10:46       33:22
198   Sarah Cooper           F5059         7/33   10:49       33:31
199   James Luma             M4049        20/31   10:51       33:37
200   Mason McDaniel         M14&U        11/16   10:51       33:38
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201   Monica Weaver          F4049        25/59   10:52       33:40
202   Santiago Bernal        M3039        20/30   10:55       33:51
203   Tara Seever            F4049        26/59   11:00       34:06
204   Bruce Volkens          M5059        13/17   11:01       34:07
205   Deanna Stutzman        F2029        26/58   11:02       34:11
206   Joan Kinderfather      F5059         8/33   11:02       34:11
207   Samantha Barber        F3039        34/71   11:02       34:12
208   Ann McConnell          F3039        35/71   11:02       34:12
209   Teri Mann              F3039        36/71   11:06       34:23
210   Diane Powers           F4049        27/59   11:07       34:27
211   Lynn Horn              F4049        28/59   11:12       34:44
212   Leslie Barber          F3039        37/71   11:14       34:47
213   Cheryl Lokanis         F3039        38/71   11:14       34:48
214   Melanie Duldulao       F2029        27/58   11:14       34:49
215   Victoria Lee           F????          1/1   11:14       34:50
216   Trinese Clark          F3039        39/71   11:17       34:58
217   Paul McGoorty          M14&U        12/16   11:21       35:10
218   Jim McGoorty           M4049        21/31   11:22       35:12
219   Reid Nabarrete         M4049        22/31   11:22       35:14
220   Jamie Hogle            F2029        28/58   11:27       35:28
221   Whitney Hogle          F2029        29/58   11:27       35:29
222   Michelle Molan         F4049        29/59   11:29       35:33
223   Sara Findlay           F4049        30/59   11:30       35:37
224   Liz Lunz               F6069         3/11   11:31       35:41
225   Connie Meyers          F5059         9/33   11:31       35:42
226   Gayle Amorosi          F4049        31/59   11:36       35:56
227   Barbara Richter        F5059        10/33   11:36       35:57
228   Lisa Kellogg           F4049        32/59   11:36       35:57
229   Tim Griffith           M4049        23/31   11:42       36:16
230   Darcy Boddy            F4049        33/59   11:42       36:16
231   David Wilson           M2029        18/23   11:44       36:20
232   Loraine Gallagher      F3039        40/71   11:44       36:22
233   Brian Gallagher        M4049        24/31   11:44       36:22
234   Claudia Hunziker       F4049        34/59   11:46       36:29
235   Eric Oemig             M3039        21/30   11:47       36:29
236   Lia Roberds            F14&U        11/18   11:47       36:32
237   Pamela Goold           F5059        11/33   11:53       36:48
238   Tonia Sherman          F3039        41/71   11:54       36:51
239   Jon Sherman            M4049        25/31   11:54       36:52
240   Kristin Reeder         F3039        42/71   11:55       36:54
241   Jennifer Garner        F3039        43/71   11:58       37:04
242   Dalrene Smith          F5059        12/33   12:01       37:13
243   Elizabeth Elwood       F3039        44/71   12:02       37:16
244   Joan Horn              F4049        35/59   12:02       37:18
245   Kim Poole              F5059        13/33   12:06       37:30
246   Sue Bradley            F4049        36/59   12:07       37:31
247   Tim Gilman             M5059        14/17   12:07       37:32
248   Claire Jackson         M3039        22/30   12:10       37:42
249   Paul Grasher           M2029        19/23   12:14       37:55
250   Justin Fisher          M2029        20/23   12:15       37:56
251   Julie Cairn            F4049        37/59   12:15       37:57
252   Kathleen Wainwright    F4049        38/59   12:15       37:58
253   Brianna Snell          F14&U        12/18   12:16       38:01
254   Erin Ostrander         F2029        30/58   12:17       38:04
255   Alexander Samuel       F14&U        13/18   12:18       38:07
256   Alison Smith           F2029        31/58   12:24       38:25
257   Scott Brady            M3039        23/30   12:25       38:30
258   Tegan Jones            F2029        32/58   12:30       38:44
259   Becky Kerman           F2029        33/58   12:30       38:44
260   Tina Stoeck            F4049        39/59   12:30       38:44
261   Colleen Shanahan       F3039        45/71   12:30       38:45
262   Trisha Ostermeier      F2029        34/58   12:30       38:45
263   Ilene Ruvinsky         F5059        14/33   12:32       38:50
264   Brandy Hekker          F3039        46/71   12:32       38:50
265   Leah Fuller            F2029        35/58   12:33       38:52
266   Leeann Page            F4049        40/59   12:36       39:02
267   Jodi Affleck           F3039        47/71   12:38       39:09
268   Chris Hundley          M3039        24/30   12:38       39:09
269   Maulitta Brown         F3039        48/71   12:39       39:11
270   Amy Seelhoff           F3039        49/71   12:40       39:15
271   Cheree Campbell        F2029        36/58   12:41       39:18
272   Josh Seelhoff          M3039        25/30   12:41       39:18
273   Janel Mioduszewski     F2029        37/58   12:42       39:20
274   Jo Ellen Cook          F5059        15/33   12:47       39:35
275   Susan Wiegele          F3039        50/71   12:49       39:44
276   Chris Andersen         M4049        26/31   12:52       39:51
277   George Bear            M14&U        13/16   12:53       39:55
278   Eva Steadman           F4049        41/59   12:56       40:05
279   Mary Auzaradel         F5059        16/33   12:56       40:06
280   Penny Smith            F4049        42/59   12:57       40:07
281   Susan Schutte          F5059        17/33   12:59       40:14
282   Kathy Gehrt            F6069         4/11   13:06       40:34
283   Jennifer Gehrt         F3039        51/71   13:06       40:35
284   Milly Nabarrete        F4049        43/59   13:09       40:44
285   Rafael Dowling         M3039        26/30   13:09       40:44
286   Crystal White          F3039        52/71   13:09       40:45
287   Kristine Leross        F3039        53/71   13:25       41:33
288   Darcy Copeland         F2029        38/58   13:31       41:52
289   Ken Hammerquist        M5059        15/17   13:31       41:53
290   Lue Szilvasi           M14&U        14/16   13:31       41:55
291   Keneth Trotter         M14&U        15/16   13:33       41:58
292   Mark Trotter           M3039        27/30   13:33       41:59
293   John Hyman             M4049        27/31   13:36       42:10
294   Jennifer Hyman         F14&U        14/18   13:36       42:10
295   Katie Kemp             F2029        39/58   13:37       42:12
296   Beth Lippman           F5059        18/33   13:45       42:36
297   Stacey Byron           F3039        54/71   13:50       42:53
298   Lita Huber             F3039        55/71   13:53       43:01
299   Deb Howington          F4049        44/59   13:53       43:01
300   Katie Howington        F1519          5/6   13:53       43:01
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301   Chris Huber            M3039        28/30   13:53       43:02
302   Randy Moore            M6069          3/4   13:55       43:08
303   Isabel Moore           F5059        19/33   13:56       43:10
304   Terry Limb             M4049        28/31   14:06       43:40
305   Hannah Limb            F14&U        15/18   14:06       43:41
306   Debbie Limb            F4049        45/59   14:06       43:41
307   Jessica Peterson       F2029        40/58   14:23       44:35
308   Melanie Jappel         F2029        41/58   14:23       44:35
309   Kim Penski             F5059        20/33   14:29       44:53
310   Andrea Penski          F2029        42/58   14:29       44:53
311   Solange Sotto          F3039        56/71   14:40       45:27
312   Gustavo Nascimento     M3039        29/30   14:40       45:27
313   Eric Johnson           M2029        21/23   14:40       45:28
314   Peter Voneberstein     M14&U        16/16   14:43       45:37
315   Tracy Dulas            F2029        43/58   14:47       45:49
316   Courtney Clark         F2029        44/58   14:47       45:50
317   Sidney Park            F3039        57/71   14:52       46:05
318   Katie Fitzner          M3039        30/30   14:53       46:06
319   Marie-Ange Wood        F4049        46/59   15:21       47:34
320   Pauline Wood           F1519          6/6   15:21       47:35
321   Bill Roberds           M5059        16/17   15:35       48:17
322   Ashley Pak             F3039        58/71   15:39       48:31
323   Susan Chang            F3039        59/71   15:39       48:31
324   Jennifer Anderson      F3039        60/71   15:45       48:48
325   Barbara Spear          F5059        21/33   15:45       48:48
326   Kathy Andersen         F4049        47/59   15:54       49:16
327   Kory McCormick         F2029        45/58   16:04       49:49
328   Sam Pope               M4049        29/31   16:05       49:50
329   Susie Vineberg         F4049        48/59   16:05       49:50
330   Stacey Good            F4049        49/59   16:05       49:50
331   Yvonne Vogele          F6069         5/11   16:16       50:26
332   Lisa Samuel            F4049        50/59   16:16       50:26
333   Galina Skalatsky       F4049        51/59   16:19       50:35
334   Maya Flewing           F14&U        16/18   16:22       50:43
335   Joel Flewing           M4049        30/31   16:22       50:44
336   Laure Anderson         F4049        52/59   16:34       51:21
337   Kristina West          F2029        46/58   16:34       51:21
338   Jill West              F6069         6/11   16:34       51:21
339   Kelcy Kriegel          F3039        61/71   16:34       51:21
340   Nancy Hagen            F5059        22/33   16:44       51:51
341   Elissa Backholm        F2029        47/58   16:58       52:34
342   Mia Slattum            F5059        23/33   16:58       52:34
343   Christina Zaquoba      F2029        48/58   16:59       52:39
344   Monique Thompson       F2029        49/58   16:59       52:39
345   Natalie Graves         F2029        50/58   16:59       52:39
346   Dwight Affleck         M6069          4/4   17:01       52:45
347   Jaelee Affleck         F2029        51/58   17:02       52:47
348   Tracy McShane          F4049        53/59   17:11       53:16
349   Jill Ashmore           F3039        62/71   17:12       53:17
350   Wendy Brady            F3039        63/71   17:13       53:20
351   Kim Harris             F3039        64/71   17:13       53:20
352   Shelley McNulty        F3039        65/71   17:13       53:20
353   Gladys Ashmore         F6069         7/11   17:13       53:21
354   Darcie Cailao          F5059        24/33   17:13       53:22
355   Sydney McShane         F14&U        17/18   17:13       53:22
356   Jennifer Eusterman     F3039        66/71   17:15       53:27
357   Tara Freedman          F3039        67/71   17:15       53:28
358   Carol Freedman         F6069         8/11   17:15       53:28
359   Irina Sinitsyna        F4049        54/59   17:23       53:54
360   Jackie Forbes          F5059        25/33   17:24       53:54
361   Tammy Graves           F3039        68/71   17:37       54:36
362   June Graves            F6069         9/11   17:37       54:36
363   Karen Caldara          F5059        26/33   17:45       55:00
364   Kimberley Ward         F3039        69/71   17:55       55:32
365   Jennifer Green         F2029        52/58   18:00       55:48
366   Carol Halverson        F5059        27/33   18:01       55:49
367   Kelly Halverson        F2029        53/58   18:01       55:49
368   Erika Halverson        F2029        54/58   18:01       55:49
369   Elaine Olson           F4049        55/59   18:03       55:57
370   Wendi Flood            F2029        55/58   18:05       56:01
371   Nichole Anderson       F2029        56/58   18:06       56:05
372   Carley Houlahan        F2029        57/58   18:10       56:17
373   Terri Houlahan         F5059        28/33   18:10       56:17
374   Lael Mueller Pote      F6069        10/11   18:18       56:42
375   Jodina Mueller         F3039        70/71   18:18       56:43
376   Jill Flynn             F4049        56/59   18:23       56:58
377   Jessica Flynn          F14&U        18/18   18:23       56:59
378   Sayoko Backholm        F5059        29/33   18:33       57:29
379   Joan Schultz           F70UP          1/2   18:54       58:36
380   Shirley Zapata         F5059        30/33   19:21       59:58
381   Michelle Goldberg      F4049        57/59   19:44     1:01:10
382   Donna Turner           F5059        31/33   19:44     1:01:10
383   Carol Goldberg         F6069        11/11   19:44     1:01:10
384   Paul Turner            M5059        17/17   19:44     1:01:11
385   Jessica Hathaway       F2029        58/58   19:58     1:01:54
386   Elisabeth Cummins      F3039        71/71   19:59     1:01:55
387   Sherri Meyer           F4049        58/59   20:04     1:02:11
388   Gloria Hammond         F5059        32/33   20:06     1:02:17
389   Nancy Debaste          F70UP          2/2   21:06     1:05:24
390   David Tagliani         M4049        31/31   21:06     1:05:25
391   Jean Hill              F4049        59/59   21:07     1:05:26
392   Carol Wilson           F5059        33/33   21:07     1:05:26
393   Clark Morse            M2029        22/23   28:58     1:29:45
394   Mike Wright            M2029        23/23   29:47     1:32:17
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